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2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

3RD AND SCHLONG

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Emmitsburg Elves
Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
304PopOleTop

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Emmitsburg Elves
Grantham's Cake

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The new look Cowboys
304PopOleTop

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Emmitsburg Elves

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Playaz

The new look Cowboys
304PopOleTop

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
HE HATE ME

Playaz

The new look Cowboys
304PopOleTop

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
HE HATE ME

Playaz

The new look Cowboys

304PopOleTop

The New Era

169.70
237.30
152.95
219.90
126.75
113.60

197.20
190.95
255.60
198.30
200.40
165.80

151.60
198.35
191.45
161.60
137.40
209.00

220.50
217.15
149.60
169.65
136.70
151.25

157.45
248.15
182.20
180.50
133.65
164.35

136.45
127.35
199.90
183.30
155.65
132.60

194.50
128.15
158.70
296.10
161.40
152.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mikey's Mighty Titans
The New Era
304PopOleTop

The new look Cowboys
Playaz

HE HATE ME

Mikey's Mighty Titans

304PopOleTop

The new look Cowboys

Playaz

HE HATE ME

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

Mikey's Mighty Titans

The new look Cowboys

Playaz

HE HATE ME

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

Playaz

HE HATE ME

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Grantham's Cake

Mikey's Mighty Titans

HE HATE ME

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Grantham's Cake

Emmitsburg Elves

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Grantham's Cake

Emmitsburg Elves

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Dolla Dolla Dimes
Grantham's Cake
Emmitsburg Elves

Bitches Love My 20 Inches
3RD AND SCHLONG

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

155.90
222.40
126.70
246.30
105.25
190.35

115.50
182.60

97.25
134.40
235.70
164.90

152.35
177.75
127.05
141.65
165.35
129.50

157.95
153.05
185.85
165.55
187.20
188.95

153.65
144.05
220.75
201.70
205.00

84.30

142.15
120.90
163.20
136.60
109.40
198.25

128.30
109.05
178.00
153.85
149.70
129.55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
HE HATE ME

Playaz

The new look Cowboys

304PopOleTop

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
HE HATE ME

Playaz

The new look Cowboys

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
HE HATE ME

Playaz

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
HE HATE ME

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

3RD AND SCHLONG

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Emmitsburg Elves
Grantham's Cake

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
304PopOleTop

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Emmitsburg Elves
Grantham's Cake

179.80
201.20
234.40
231.65
130.55
220.10

151.10
117.80
170.10
191.55
124.90
213.25

138.95
186.40
204.65
138.65

90.05
144.50

126.15
157.70
175.65
122.25
134.95
156.20

157.70
148.65
215.45
245.55
127.00
173.75

198.35
128.90
176.65
113.90
212.40
145.85

133.30
187.55
150.00
151.10
131.20
240.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mikey's Mighty Titans 247.70
Grantham's Cake 175.15
Emmitsburg Elves 146.55
Bitches Love My 20 Inches 210.55
3RD AND SCHLONG 100.75
The New Era 150.60
Mikey's Mighty Titans 174.00
Emmitsburg Elves 112.60
Bitches Love My 20 Inches 165.85
3RD AND SCHLONG 189.10
The New Era 174.05
304PopOleTop 182.60
Mikey's Mighty Titans 253.65
Bitches Love My 20 Inches 168.70
3RD AND SCHLONG 100.50
The New Era 218.40
304PopOleTop 136.00
The new look Cowboys 183.40
Mikey's Mighty Titans 146.45
3RD AND SCHLONG 152.10
The New Era 170.75
304PopOleTop 169.70
The new look Cowboys 247.70
Playaz 139.15
Mikey's Mighty Titans 178.65
The New Era 144.20
304PopOleTop 124.75
The new look Cowboys 261.25
Playaz 149.15
HE HATE ME 182.40
Mikey's Mighty Titans 141.15
304PopOleTop 149.40
The new look Cowboys 193.50
Playaz 161.10
HE HATE ME 165.20
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!! 181.95
Mikey's Mighty Titans 136.85
The new look Cowboys 173.30
Playaz 126.25
HE HATE ME 111.35
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!! 173.15
Dolla Dolla Dimes 174.55
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Mikey's Mighty Titans

Playaz

3RD AND SCHLONG

Dolla Dolla Dimes

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
The new look Cowboys

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

The new look Cowboys

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

HE HATE ME

The New Era

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Mikey's Mighty Titans

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
3RD AND SCHLONG

Emmitsburg Elves

Grantham's Cake

HE HATE ME

Playaz

The New Era

223.55
176.55
239.95
146.45
135.00
127.65
204.50
188.25

180.75
199.65
235.80
125.60
119.60
214.65
126.70
141.45

163.90
67.95
185.10
209.30
79.95
160.20
99.05
179.45
144.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Grantham's Cake
The New Era
HE HATE ME
Emmitsburg Elves

304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Playaz

3RD AND SCHLONG

The new look Cowboys
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Dolla Dolla Dimes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

223.40
153.95
150.60
124.35

176.20
134.65
122.35

89.20

183.95
61.85
115.95
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