

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
3RD AND SCHLONG	169.70	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	155.90
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	237.30	VS		
Emmitsburg Elves	152.95	VS	304PopOleTop	222.40 126.70
Grantham's Cake	219.90	VS	The new look Cowboys	246.30
Dolla Dolla Dimes	126.75	VS	Playaz	105.25
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	113.60	VS	HE HATE ME	190.35
	110.00	10		100.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The New Era	197.20	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	115.50
3RD AND SCHLONG	190.95	VS	304PopOleTop	182.60
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	255.60	VS	The new look Cowboys	97.25
Emmitsburg Elves	198.30	VS	Playaz	134.40
Grantham's Cake	200.40	VS	HE HATE ME	235.70
Dolla Dolla Dimes	165.80	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	164.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
304PopOleTop	151.60	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	152.35
The New Era	198.35	VS	The new look Cowboys	177.75
3RD AND SCHLONG	191.45	VS	Playaz	127.05
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	161.60	VS	HE HATE ME	141.65
Emmitsburg Elves	137.40	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	165.35
Grantham's Cake	209.00	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	129.50
	200.00	10		120.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The new look Cowboys	220.50	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	157.95
304PopOleTop	217.15	VS	Playaz	153.05
The New Era	149.60	VS	HE HATE ME	185.85
3RD AND SCHLONG	169.65	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	165.55
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	136.70	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	187.20
Emmitsburg Elves	151.25	VS	Grantham's Cake	188.95
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Playaz	157.45	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	153.65
The new look Cowboys	248.15	VS	HE HATE ME	144.05
304PopOleTop	182.20	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	220.75
The New Era	180.50	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	201.70
3RD AND SCHLONG	133.65	VS	Grantham's Cake	205.00
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	164.35	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	84.30
Wook 6 NEL Wook 6				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 HE HATE ME	136.45	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	142.15
	127.35		IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	142.15
Playaz	127.35	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	120.90
The new look Cowboys 304PopOleTop	183.30	VS	Grantham's Cake	136.60
The New Era	155.65	VS		109.40
3RD AND SCHLONG		VS	Emmitsburg Elves Bitches Love My 20 Inches	109.40 198.25
SRD AND SCHEONG	132.60	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	196.25
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	194.50	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	128.30
HE HATE ME	128.15	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	109.05
Playaz	158.70	VS	Grantham's Cake	178.00
The new look Cowboys	296.10	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	153.85
304PopOleTop	161.40	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	149.70
The New Era	152.45	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	129.55



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dolla Dolla Dimes	179.80	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	247.70
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	201.20	VS	Grantham's Cake	175.15
HE HATE ME	234.40	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	146.55
Playaz	231.65	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	210.55
The new look Cowboys	130.55	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	100.75
304PopOleTop	220.10	VS	The New Era	150.60
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Grantham's Cake	151.10	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	174.00
Dolla Dolla Dimes	117.80	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	112.60
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	170.10	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	165.85
HE HATE ME	191.55	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	189.10
Playaz	124.90	VS	The New Era	174.05
The new look Cowboys	213.25	VS	304PopOleTop	182.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	120.05		Mikova Michty Titopo	252.65
Emmitsburg Elves	138.95	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	253.65
Grantham's Cake Dolla Dolla Dimes	186.40 204.65	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	168.70
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!		VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	100.50
HE HATE ME	138.65	VS	The New Era	218.40
	90.05	VS	304PopOleTop	136.00
Playaz	144.50	VS	The new look Cowboys	183.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	126.15	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	146.45
Emmitsburg Elves	157.70	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	152.10
Grantham's Cake	175.65	VS	The New Era	170.75
Dolla Dolla Dimes	122.25	VS	304PopOleTop	169.70
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	134.95	VS	The new look Cowboys	247.70
HE HATE ME	156.20	VS	Playaz	139.15
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
3RD AND SCHLONG	157.70	VC	Mikov's Mighty Titans	178.65
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	148.65	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans The New Era	178.65
Emmitsburg Elves	215.45	VS	304PopOleTop	124.75
Grantham's Cake	245.55	VS VS	The new look Cowboys	261.25
Dolla Dolla Dimes	127.00	vs VS	Playaz	149.15
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	173.75	VS VS	HE HATE ME	149.10
	175.75	۷3		102.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The New Era	198.35	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	141.15
3RD AND SCHLONG	128.90	VS	304PopOleTop	149.40
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	176.65	VS	The new look Cowboys	193.50
Emmitsburg Elves	113.90	VS	Playaz	161.10
Grantham's Cake	212.40	VS	HE HATE ME	165.20
Dolla Dolla Dimes	145.85	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	181.95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
304PopOleTop	133.30	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	136.85
The New Era	187.55	vs vs	The new look Cowboys	173.30
3RD AND SCHLONG	150.00	VS VS	Playaz	126.25
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	151.10	VS	HE HATE ME	111.35
Emmitsburg Elves	131.20	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	173.15
Grantham's Cake	240.50	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	174.55



126.70

141.45

Playoff	Week '	1 - NFL	. Week 15
---------	--------	---------	-----------

304PopOleTop	223.55		
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	176.55		
Mikey's Mighty Titans	239.95		
Playaz	146.45		
3RD AND SCHLONG	135.00		
Dolla Dolla Dimes	127.65		
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	204.50		
The new look Cowboys	188.25		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16			

The new look Cowboys180.75Mikey's Mighty Titans199.65IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!235.80Dolla Dolla Dimes125.60Emmitsburg Elves119.60Grantham's Cake214.65

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

HE HATE ME

The New Era

Mikey's Mighty Titans	163.90
304PopOleTop	67.95
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	185.10
3RD AND SCHLONG	209.30
Emmitsburg Elves	79.95
Grantham's Cake	160.20
HE HATE ME	99.05
Playaz	179.45
The New Era	144.85

vs	Grantham's Cake	223.40
vs	The New Era	153.95
vs	HE HATE ME	150.60
vs	Emmitsburg Elves	124.35
vs	304PopOleTop	176.20
vs	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	134.65
vs	Playaz	122.35
vs	3RD AND SCHLONG	89.20

VS	The new look Cowboys	183.95
VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	61.85
VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	115.95